
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 MAY, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 FAREWELL The Seekers1 DEC/UMA 7747214
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30

LOVE IN MAASTRICHT

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

ANCIENT LAND

THE LEGENDARY TELEVISION SPECIALS

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT 30

'68 COMEBACK SPECIAL (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

KEEPIN' IT COUNTRY - LIVE AT RED ROCKS

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

ARMISTICE DAY: LIVE AT THE DOMAIN, SYDNEY

ONE FOR ALL TOUR: LIVE IN AUSTRALIA 1989

25 YEAR REUNION CELEBRATION & FUTURE ROAD

MERCURY RISING

LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM

P.U.L.S.E.

HOMECOMING: LIVE FROM IRELAND

THE MAGIC OF MAASTRICHT - 30 YEARS OF THE JOHANN…

THE BEST OF

THE BEST OF THE JOHNNY CASH TV SHOW

THE MAN IN BLACK: JOHNNY CASH LIVE IN DENMARK

A NIGHT AT THE ODEON

CINEMA (SPECIAL EDITION)

THE DANCE

LIVE AT THE OLYMPIA PARIS

THE TRUTH ABOUT LOVE - LIVE FROM MELBOURNE

THE ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO 2018

CELTIC THUNDER X

LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

FALLING IN LOVE - IN MAASTRICHT

LIVE BABY LIVE

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS... SO FAR!!!

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

TAPESTRY: LIVE IN HYDE PARK

LIVE IN AUSTRALIA

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

THE VIDEOS 1989-2004

WINGS OF THE WILD - LIVE

GOIN' YOUR WAY

A REALITY TOUR
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Neil Diamond
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Pink Floyd
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Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash
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P!nk

Various

Celtic Thunder
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9
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2640796
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FANFARE297
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EREDV1218

4707201

19075882499

EREDV1307

4906999

9344256006890

88985335669

82876764799

6709396

5790043

R-123273-9

88697573079

88697359809

4750070

0762952
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EREDV1305

88843006299

0763047

88985499889
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5714908
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